66th Australian Dancesport Championship ﬁ"i
Hisense Arena Thursday 8th December 2011 Coa

Item 36. Masters 2 Level 1 New Vogue
From Item 23 DanceScore

Copyright Dallas Williams

Place Points
1 664 Robert Amer/Jan Amer VIC 1 1
2 648 Freddie Yeo/Kitty Yeo NSW 2 2
3 665 Santo Schanbri/Nadejda Romanova SA 3 3
4 658 Michael Robson/Anne Robson VIC 4 4
5 645 Stephen Carthew/Julie Bennetts SA 5 5
6 667 Trefor James /Barbara James VIC 6 6

Adjudicators
A. Rebecca Toal - Vic B. Simone Towndrow-Smith - Vic  C. Marlene Hallewell - NSW D. Martin Jackson - Tas

E. Judy Williams - WA F. Andrew Graham - Qld G. Elizabeth Elworthy - Qld H. Jan Reilly - WA

I. Linette Zimmermann - Qld

. Back
Swing Waltz Number

645
648
658
664
665
667

Placing
5

aGN R MO D>
ANPEFE N»NWO @
oM RNWOO
anNnk o b»w/O
A WRLRNO G M
o N wWE MT
oONPRF MW
U‘IOUI\JOOH-&I
P OO~ NW|—
o wWwERr N

Scrutineered by DanceScore V5 Majorities, Dance =5/ Event =5 Page 1 of 1
www.DanceScoreLive.net V5.0.14b


http://www.dancescorelive.net

